
1,29 1,28 1,27 1,26 1,25 1,24 1,23 1,22 1,21 1,20 1,19 1,18 1,17 1,16 1,15 1,14 1,13 1,12 1,11 1,10

Densidad 100 94,74 89,48 84,22 78,96 73,7 68,44 63,18 57,92 52,66 47,4 42,14 36,88 31,62 26,36 21,1 15,84 10,58 5,32 0

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

CA
PA

CI
DA

D 
EN

 %

RELACION DENSIDAD CARGA EN EPZS% DE CARGA
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